Osland Piping Supply

PIPE HANGERS CROSS REFERENCE GUIDE

o
4200 410 65

ClevisHanger LT (EG)
ClevisHanger LT (BLK)
ClevisHanger LT (COP)
Clevis Hanger STD (EG)
ClevisHanger STD (BLK)
Loop Hanger (EG)

Loop Hanger (COP)
Loop Hanger - Felt Lined
Insulation Shield (EG)
Split Ring Hanger (EG)
Split Ring Hanger (BLK)

Split Ring Hanger (COP)
Split Ring Hanger (SS)
U-Bolt (BLK)

U-Bolt (EG)
JHanger (EG)

Jhanger Felt Lined
Ceiling Flange (BLK)
Ceiling Flange (EG)
Celling Flange (COP)
Pipe Clamp (BLK)

Pipe Clamp (EG)

Riser Clamp (BLK)
Riser Clamp (EG)
Riser Clamp (COP)

4300
4400
4000
4100
3000
3100
3300
1250
5100
5000
5200
5300
1500
1600
3600
3650
3700
3710
3720
6100
6000
6300
6200
6400

402
401
400
115
101
130
125
455
455
456
150
150
418
418F
365M
365M

450

510
510
511

B3104
3104
3104CT
3100
3170NF
3170CT
3170NFF
3151
3198h
3198HCT
3188
3188
3690
3199
3199
3199CT
3140
3140
3373
3373
3373CT

65
CT-65
260
69
CT-69
167
138R
CT-138R
137
137
67
128R
128R
CT-128R
212
212
261
261
CT-121

I

110G
110B
110CT
11G
11B
310 NFPA
310CT
167
41HG
41BT-H
41CT-H
415X
137
137
875
41A-BT
41A-CT
212
212
50G
50B
50CT

BEAM CLAMPS CROSS REFERENCE GUIDE
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100CT
100

800FP

800CT

265P

81CT

283
283

126CT

1LD
81

I
Tolco
1LD

1
2NFPA
202
2F
220
302
301CT

BC Small Mouth

BC Large Mouth

Purlin Clamps

BC Light Duty Stedl

BC Ductile

BC Malleable C Clamp
BC Adjustable Center Ld.

BC1
BC2
BC3

300
310
315

2551
363

3034
3033

3036L
3040

92

93

C&P | Tolco
62

61

23-L
159

192 65
192w 68
290
19
14 336

I
a11
440
a2
451
450
141
152
141F
170

508REG
508R.
512H
%
o1
970
970F

941
942
520
521
550
551
552

350
360
290

270
635

I
Super
Strut

]
CL710

CL710
CTL710

C710

CT727

CT720

Super
Strut

crr7
M788
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Osland Piping Supply

CPVC Fixings Cross Reference Guide

- rr ! [ [ ;[ |
I
1080 108 186 - - 23

2 Hole Strap B3182 - 70
1 Hole Wrap Around 1070 107 B3181 185 - - ---- 22 75

Stand Off Strap 1050 SO B3184 188 76
2 Hole Side Mount Strap 1090 109 B3183 187 24 7

Pipe Rollers Cross Reference Guide

181

Clevis Roller Complete 679 610 3110 272 140
Two Rod Roller 689 605 3114 171 277 142
Pipe Roller 609 B3114-R -—- —-
Sockets 639 — - o B
Yoke 659 —- — I

Strut Clamps Cross Reference Guide

324 470
322 490

495
496

Power

Strut

C729-2

Item Description | Elite | B-Line | Globe Erico
Rigid Strut Clamp (IPS) RPC B2007-B2022 G7001-G7015 2000 Series RIGD
Copper Strut Clamp (CTS) CSsT DCU 2300 Series COPC
Cushion Strut Clamp (CTS) STCC G7701-G7735 2500 Series TCC
O.D. Strut Clamp (O.D.) EOD B2401-B2461 G7201-G7243 2400 Series OD

Strut Nuts Cross Reference Guide

PS1100 P1109-P1126
PS1200CP
PS1400 P2024-P2070

PS1200EG  P2024-P2070

N | | I N =
Item Description | Elite | B-Line | Globe Erico | "gp 0 | Unistrut
—
. N221WO - ;

Std. Strut Nut — No Spring NUTWOS N278WO G1131-G1137 3000 Series NUTC NS P3006-3016
Long Spring Strut Nut NUTLS N221-N278 G1031-G1037 3100 Series SPRA RS
Short Spring Strut Nut NUTSHS N521-N575 G1231-G1237 3200 Series SPRC SS
Top Spring Strut Nut NUTTS - ---- TSNT

Su
St

702
CT-701
A-716
701

er
ut

AB-100

P1006-P1024 A-100 Series

B-100
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Osland Piping Supply

Strut Fittings Cross Reference Guide

]
. N N — Power || Supa
|tem Description| Elite | B-Line P I’ICO St it St it

Std. Strut Washer FI3-F18  B201-B202  G0003-G2007 5000 Series  F13-F18 P5619 AB241
No Turn Strut Washer FL1-F12 B202D 5005-5007  FL0-F12 Ppgelp  AB2A2
2 Hole Splice Plate F22 B340 G2011 5012 F22

3 Hole Splice Plate F20 B141 G2017 5013 F20 PS602 P1066

4 Hole Splice Plate F23 B341 G2023 5015 F23 PS883 P1067
4 Hole Tee Plate F25 B133 G2024 5035 F25 PS923 P1031 AB220
3HoleHalf TeePlate F36 B140 G2037 5025 F36 P1036 AB219
4 Hole Half Tee Plate F37 B143 G2038 5030 F37
2 Hole 90 Degree Angle L10-L12 B101 (G3005 5110 L10 PS604 P1068 AB201
3 Hole 90 Degree Angle L19-L21 B102 G3023 5120 L18 PS605 P1458 AB204
4 Hole 90 Degree Angle L22 B104 G3033 5130 L22 PS607 P1325 AB205
7 Hole 90 Degree Angle L23 B84  G3072-G3073 5165 L23 PS608 P2484
2 Hole Open 45 Angle L47 B1%4 G3111 5315 L46 PS633 AB227
2 Hole Closed 45 Angle L46 B155 G3121 5361 L47 PS624 P1186 AB225
8 Hole Post Base P9 B280FL (5113 6030 P09 PS3025
7 Hole Post Base P10 B279 (5101 6005 P10 PS3013 P2073
10 Hole Post Base P11 B280 G5105 6020 P11 PS3033 P2072A AP232
3 Hole Channel Support u10 B412 5513 U10A P1383
8 Hole Corner Connector W17 B272 5640 W17 PS821 AW224
10 Hole Corner Connector W18 B273 5645 W18 PSO13 AW219
6 Hole Wing Connector W19 B122 G309 5650 W19 PS668 AW226
9 Hole Wing Connector W20 B124 (G3098 5660 W20 PS670
8 Hole Gusset Connector W23 B276 (G3099 5665 W23 PS943
Channel to Beam Clamp BCL7 B441-22 (66030 7070 BCI7A  P651TL  P2785 U501
Box Style Beam Clamp BC10 BC13
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Osland Piping Supply
Strut Channel Cross Reference Guide

I
Item Description Elite PHD Unistrut Power

1-5/8” 12 Gauge Green 10’ Slotted UST001 B22SH 1011PG A-12HS P1000T PS200EH A1200-HS

1-5/8” 12 Gauge Plated 10’ Slotted UST003 B22SH 1011PG A-12HS P1000T PS200EH  A1200-HS
1-5/8” 12 Gauge Green 20’ Slotted UST002 B22SH 1011PG A-12HS P1000T PS200EH A1200-HS
1-5/8” 12 Gauge Plated 20’ Slotted UST005 B22SH 1011PG A-12HS P1000T PS200EH  A1200-HS
1-5/8” 14 Gauge Green 10’ Slotted UST008 B24SH 1111PG Al4HS P1100T PS210EH  A1400-HS

1-5/8” 14 Gauge Plated 10’ Slotted UST004 B24SH 1111PTD A14HS P1100T PS210EH A1400-HS

1-5/8” 14 Gauge Green 20’ Slotted UST006 B24SH 1112PG A14HS P1100T PS210EH A1400-HS
1-5/8” 14 Gauge Plated 20’ Slotted uST007 B24SH 1112PG A14HS P1100T PS210EH A1400-HS
13/16” 12 Gauge Green 10’ Slotted UST009 B52SH 1212PG CI12HS P3300T PS520EH B1200-EH

13/16” 12 Gauge Plated 10’ Slotted uST010 B52SH 1211PTD C12HS P3300T PS520EH B1200-EH
13/16” 12 Gauge Green 20" Slotted uST011 B52SH 1212PG CI12HS P3300T PS520EH B1200-HS

13/16” 12 Gauge Plated 20’ Slotted uST012 B52SH 1211PTD CI12HS P3300T PS520EH B1200-HS

13/16” 14 Gauge Green 107 Slotted  yq713 B5ASH 1311PG CL4HS PA100T  PSS00EH  BL40OHS
13/16” 14 Gauge Plated 107 Sotted  yq7094 BMSH  1311pTD  CuHS PA100T  PSS00EH  BL400HS
13/16” 14 Gauge Green 20" Slotted ~ USTO15 B54SH 1312PG CL4HS PA100T  PSS00EH  BL40OHS
13/16” 14 Gauge Plated 20" Slotted  USTO16 BSSH  1319pD  ClHS PA00T  PSS00EH  BI4OOHS
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